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2014-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS VIEUX VITESSE ENQUIN

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

PERONNE

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

Date

05/04/2014

12/04/2014

19/04/2014

Heure

09:55

12:00

08:05

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

80

99

128

Point extr.

88

106

137

Engagés

49

57

194

N°

1

2

3

4

14

29

Départage

94

84

34

73

56

83

92

50

35

45

49

Prix

8

6

5

4

3

3

3

2

1

1

1

Points

8,00

6,00

5,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

DEMAGNY André

RANVIN Gérard

LEROY Claude & Karine

LECHENE Bernard

PAVY Olivier

PAYEN Jean-Marie

POIRET Jean

BOULET Christophe

CORROYETTE Jérôme

VANHAECKE Joseph

GRZELCZYK Jordan

Bureau enlogeur

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
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